
Member  Assigned Department/Office/School Area Represented Phone email Office Held

Dr. Jeff Anderson School of Humanities CAES 342-1370 jeanderson@ulm.edu

Dr. Jason Austin School of Allied Health CHS 342-1281 jaustin@ulm.edu

Dr. Sandy Bailey Kitty DeGree School of Nursing CHS 342-1646 sbailey@ulm.edu

Ms. Rebecca Barnes School of Humanities CAES 342-1510 rbarnes@ulm.edu

Dr. Christine Berry David and Sharon Turrentine School of Management CBSS 342-1157 cberry@ulm.edu

Dr. James Boldin School of Visual and Performing Arts CAES 342-1591 boldin@ulm.edu

Dr. Jodie Bowers School of Allied Health CHS 342-3060 jbower@ulm.edu

Ms. Katie Dawson ULM Online VPAA 342-3119 dawson@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Patrick Exmeyer School of Behavioral and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1512 pexmeyer@ulm.edu

Dr. Thomas Foster School of Allied Health CHS 342-1298 tfoster@ulm.edu

Ms. Jessica Griggs ULM Online VPAA 342-3118 mckee@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Ms. Sandra Jones Kitty DeGree School of Nursing CHS 342-1740 sajones@ulm.edu

Mr. Matt McDonald Student Success Center VPAA 342-3664 mmcdonald@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Jenny Savage School of Behavioral and Social Sciences Faculty Senate 342-1398 savage@ulm.edu

Dr. Allison Wiedemeier School of Sciences CAES 342-3313 awiedemeier@ulm.edu

Mr. Jonathan Young Information Technology VPIS 342-1138 jyoung@ulm.edu Ex-officio
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